
BADSHOT LEA SUMMER FIXTURES 2016.docx 

BADSHOT LEA SUMMER FIXTURES 2016 

Day Date MENS – Div. 5 Venue/Time Day Date MIXED – Div 5 Venue/Time 
Tue 26th April Ash Away 18.15 Mon 25 April Alton  Away 18.30 

Fri 6th May Camberley Away 18.30 Wed 4th May Aldershot Meths Away 18.15 

Mon  9th May Brightwells Home 18.15 Sat 14th May David Lloyd Away 10.00 

Tue 17th May Avondale Away 18.30 Wed 18th May Aldershot TC Away 18.30 

Tue 24th May Aldershot TC Home 18.15 Wed 1st June Farnborough  Away 18.30 

Tue 31st May Farnborough Away 18.30 Fri 10th  June Surrey Sports Park Home 18.30 

Wed 8th June David Lloyd  Home 18.30 Fri 17th June Alton  Home 18.30 

Tue 14th June Ash Home 18.30 Fri 24th June Aldershot Meths Home 18.30 

Tue 21st June Camberley Home 18.30 Tue 28th June David Lloyd Home 18.30 

Wed 29th Jun Brightwells Away 18:30 Mon 4th July Aldershot TC Home 18.30 

Tue 5th July Avondale Home 18:30 Fri 22nd July Farnborough Home 18.30 

Tue 12th July Aldershot TC Away 18:30 Mon 25th July Surrey Sports Park Away 18.30 

Tue 19th July Farnborough Home 18:30     

Fri 29th July David Lloyd Away 18:30     


